FENIX OUTDOOR INTERNATIONAL AG 'B'

FENIX OUTDOOR INTERNATIONAL AG 'B'

ISIN: CH0242214887

Overview

2024/08/16 18:00:00

Price
637.00 SEK

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

1.11% (7.00)

CH0242214887
FOI B

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Consumer Products
Stock

609 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

635.00 SEK (841)
637.00 SEK (6)
630.00 SEK
639.00 SEK
626.00 SEK
630.00 SEK
632.7198 SEK
835

528,321.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline

2024/08/13 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
2024/08/12 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
2024/08/12 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/08/02 B Equity Weekly

2024/07/29 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0242214887&ID_NOTATION=103195094
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0242214887&ID_NOTATION=103195094
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=60af411d13ca8268f97c1d890a2e7a5120d931e6d37667addc13acaaa8f46efe&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cbe602e6c73a34232&time=1723939342&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=786fff9135190c491f81e88e6b7f094bc503dedc95c402a93b1940c239a30f7b&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2deec19205d6f8f83&time=1723939342&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d04332e15d0dbf3a89c7417db69a58d77aaec0e70ed4406328abb36069b16760&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=25813625bf599a5f3&time=1723939342&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a4b27b399dcd8414e406318cd33ce567337b957ccfde62fafce2c4cc038b4816&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d188be652ef343e95&time=1723939342&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1b89d6bca60eb0c489c36683a278c5148e26bb9e16dc158e068864c6e8f3696d&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2dead65ff14fc5a48&time=1723939342&tool=RSC

FENIX OUTDOOR INTERNATIONAL AG 'B'

Details

2024/08/16 18:00:00

Price
637.00 SEK

Difference

o

1.11% (7.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CH0242214887
FOI B

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Consumer Products
Stock

609 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 635.00 SEK (841)
Ask (Ask size) 637.00 SEK (6)
Open 630.00 SEK
High 639.00 SEK
Low 626.00 SEK
Close (prev. day) 630.00 SEK
VWAP 632.7198 SEK
Volume (pcs) 835
Trading volume 528,321.00
Number of trades 80
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -290% -2.60% -50.23%
Perf (abs.) -19.00 -17.00 -643.00
Beta -0.16 0.05 0.56
Volatility 28.72 32.77 35.52

ERSTE

Group

A

\w
w
SEA

600.00 l'l

1,400.00 ‘
1,200.00 W r’

1,000.00

a00.00

Sy

I

2020 2021 2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date 777.00 SEK (2024/01/09
YTD Low | date 599.00 SEK (2024/08/05
52 Weeks High | date 778.00 SEK (2023/12/28
52 Weeks Low | date 599.00 SEK (2024/08/05

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume
(mio.)
Nasdaq Stockholm  2024/08/ 18:00 637.00 SEK 0.53
16
London Stock 2024/04/ 17:40 690.00 SEK 0.01
Exchange 16
FINRA other OTC 2023/07/ 16:18 70.76 USD 0.02
Issues 13

629.60 SEK (1,159
667.30 SEK (2,363
693.54 SEK (2,409
689.44 SEK (2,401
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=103195094
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=368183436
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=368183436
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=245870119
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=245870119

FENIX OUTDOOR INTERNATIONAL AG 'B'

Company profile

Company Logo

FENIX

QUTDOOR International AG

Contact Details
FENIX OUTDOOR INTERNATIONAL

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

3/3


mailto:-

	FENIX OUTDOOR INTERNATIONAL AG 'B'
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



